
M/s. MOULANA AZAD STUDY CIRCLE 
(Sponsored by M/s. SEVA BHARATHI),

Regd.No:2707/95, Hyderabad.
LIST OF MINORITY CANDIDATES COACHED IN     ENTRANCE EXAMINATION FOR TECHNICAL/PROFESSIONAL COURSES   –   (EMACET)-ENGINEERING  - 2011-2012

Sl.
No

Name of Student Address & Tel. No. Community
Male or
Female

Name of 
Exam

Date of Joining &
Closing

(Coaching Period)
Result

1 Mohd Abdul Gani Athif H.No. 14/a, Palakurthi,Visnoor,Warangal Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected

2 Inzimammuddin Mudhole ,Chintakunta,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected

3 Mohd Abdul Rafeeq Mudhole,Wadthala,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011
4 Patan Khalander Khan Lohesra,Manmad,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
5 Ashjan Ahmed Khan H.No.16/3, Lohesra,Potpalle (b) ,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
6 Faheem Uddin Dilawarpur,Dilawarpur,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
7 Syed Adnaan Ahmed Dilawarpur,Daryapur,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011

8 Syed zeeshan ali Nirmal,Nagnaipet,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected

9 Inthiyaz Nirmal,Yellapalle,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
10 Mohd Samiuddin Laxmanchand,Thirpalle,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
11 Mohd Abedullah Sofi Laxmanchanda,Laxmanchanda,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
12 Mohd Fasiuddin Bathalapalle,Obulapuram,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
13 Mohd Faisal Ali H.No. 16/a/c, Bathalapalle,Gariselapalle,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011
14 Syed Imad Uddin Khadri Raptadu,Gandlaparthi,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
15 MD Saleem Raptadu ,Bandameedapalle,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Female EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
16 Syed Taher Kanaganapalle,Muthavakuntla,Ananthapur Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011
17 Mohd Abdul Muneeb H.No. 26/3/A, Shalibanda, Hyderabad. Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011
18 Syed Junaidullah Hussaini Kambadur ,Rallaanantapuram,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
19 M A Rahman Arsalan Ramagiri, Polepalle,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
20 Syed Ehtesham Uddin Pileru,Kavalipalle,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
21 Ahmed Fazal Uddin Nasir Pileru,Maddelacheruvu,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
22 Mohd Shoeb Ahmed Kalikiri,Munellapalle,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
23 Mohammed Adnan Ali Kalikiri,Tsandravaripale,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
24 Faraz Khan Vayalpad,Manchuru,chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011
25 Mohd Omer Khan Vayalpad,Gandaboyanapalle,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
26 Mohd Abid Moinuddin Nimmanapalle , Nimmanapalle,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
27 MD Imtiyaz Nimmanapalle,  Agraharam,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
28 Edgeri Sukumar Robinson H.No. 23/A, Mandanpalle,  Kollabylu,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
29 Shaik Faheem Maturi Appartments, Masabtank, Hyderabad. Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
30 Syed Hussain Basha Kamalapuram,  Pachikalapadu,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011
31 Mohd khaja qamaruddin Kamalapuram , Yerragudipadu,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
32 Mohd khalifat rahman Vallur,  Obanasomayajulapalle,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011
33 abdul nayeem Vallur , Thollaganganapalle,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
34 muddakir abdul hadi Chennur,  Ramanapalle,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
35 Mohd mohsin Chennur , Upparapalle,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
36 syed siraj uddin Raikode, Jamalpur,Medak Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
37 md amer sohail Raikode ,Nagwar,Medak Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
38 mohd irfan Nyalkal,Ibrahimpur,Medak Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
39 mohammed fahad Nyalkal,Chingepalle,Medak Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
40 ahmed ali Palakurthi,Visnoor,Warangal Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
41 Mohd shayan Malik Mudhole ,Chintakunta,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
42 mohd gaisudaraz Mudhole,Wadthala,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011



43 shaik altaf Lohesra,Manmad,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
44 syed mazhar hussain Lohesra,Potpalle (b) ,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
45 mohd khaja moinuddin Domal guda, Hyderabad Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected

46 mohd ghouse uddin khan Dilawarpur,Daryapur,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected

47 md abdul arshad Nirmal,Nagnaipet,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
48 mohammed imran Nirmal,Yellapalle,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
49 minto suthan Laxmanchand,Thirpalle,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
50 md rehan arzoo Laxmanchanda,Laxmanchanda,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
51 Mohd Abdul Gani Athif Palakurthi,Visnoor,Warangal Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
52 Inzimammuddin Mudhole ,Chintakunta,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
53 Mohd Abdul Rafeeq Mudhole,Wadthala,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
54 Patan Khalander Khan Lohesra,Manmad,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
55 Ashjan Ahmed Khan Lohesra,Potpalle (b) ,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
56 Faheem Uddin Dilawarpur,Dilawarpur,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
57 Syed Adnaan Ahmed Dilawarpur,Daryapur,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
58 Syed zeeshan ali Nirmal,Nagnaipet,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
59 Inthiyaz Nirmal,Yellapalle,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
60 Mohd Samiuddin Laxmanchand,Thirpalle,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
61 Mohd Abedullah Sofi Laxmanchanda,Laxmanchanda,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
62 Mohd Fasiuddin Bathalapalle,Obulapuram,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
63 Mohd Faisal Ali Bathalapalle,Gariselapalle,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
64 Syed Imad Uddin Khadri Raptadu,Gandlaparthi,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
65 MD Saleem Raptadu ,Bandameedapalle,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Female EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
66 Syed Taher Kanaganapalle,Muthavakuntla,Ananthapur Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
67 Mohd Abdul Muneeb H.No. 26/3/A, Shalibanda, Hyderabad. Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
68 Syed Junaidullah Hussaini Kambadur ,Rallaanantapuram,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
69 M A Rahman Arsalan Ramagiri, Polepalle,Ananthapur Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
70 Syed Ehtesham Uddin Pileru,Kavalipalle,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
71 Ahmed Fazal Uddin Nasir Pileru,Maddelacheruvu,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
72 Mohd Shoeb Ahmed Kalikiri,Munellapalle,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
73 Mohammed Adnan Ali Kalikiri,Tsandravaripale,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
74 Faraz Khan Vayalpad,Manchuru,chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
75 Mohd Omer Khan Vayalpad,Gandaboyanapalle,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
76 Mohd Abid Moinuddin Nimmanapalle , Nimmanapalle,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
77 MD Imtiyaz Nimmanapalle,  Agraharam,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
78 Edgeri Sukumar Robinson Mandanpalle,  Kollabylu,Chittoor Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
79 Shaik Faheem Maturi Appartments, Masabtank, Hyderabad. Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
80 Syed Hussain Basha Kamalapuram,  Pachikalapadu,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
81 Mohd khaja qamaruddin Kamalapuram , Yerragudipadu,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
82 Mohd khalifat rahman Vallur,  Obanasomayajulapalle,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
83 abdul nayeem Vallur , Thollaganganapalle,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
84 muddakir abdul hadi Chennur,  Ramanapalle,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
85 Mohd mohsin Chennur , Upparapalle,Cuddapah Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
86 syed siraj uddin Raikode, Jamalpur,Medak Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
87 md amer sohail Raikode ,Nagwar,Medak Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
88 mohd irfan Nyalkal,Ibrahimpur,Medak Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
89 mohammed fahad Nyalkal,Chingepalle,Medak Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
90 ahmed ali Palakurthi,Visnoor,Warangal Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
91 Mohd shayan Malik Mudhole ,Chintakunta,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
92 mohd gaisudaraz Mudhole,Wadthala,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected
93 shaik altaf Lohesra,Manmad,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected



94 syed mazhar hussain H.No. 16/A/D, Lohesra,Potpalle (b) ,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected

95 mohd khaja moinuddin Domal guda, Hyderabad Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected

96 mohd ghouse uddin khan Dilawarpur,Daryapur,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected

97 md abdul arshad Nirmal,Nagnaipet,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected

98 mohammed imran Nirmal,Yellapalle,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011 Not Selected

99 minto suthan Laxmanchand,Thirpalle,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011

100 md rehan arzoo Laxmanchanda,Laxmanchanda,Adilabad Dist., Muslim Male EAMCET 01-06-2011 to 30-11-2011

ABSTRACT FOR THE YEAR 2010-11: 

(V.NIROSHA)

S.NO CANDIDATES COACHED SUCCEEDED SUCCESS RATE

1 TOTAL COACHED CANDIDATES -  100


